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Results by Class Report

Show #071118 2018 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/17/2018

Showbill: 163 Class: PHBA 3442 Amateur Performance Halter Mares 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): A Clark Scoggin, Shaun Tara Duley Gloude, Jan Larsen, Dave Parlier

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z

Debra Barnes
Lakeview, OH2013

Invest N Your Dreams

PHBA - 89583

Debra Barnes

PHBA - 70867

2003

Sire: Invest Your Bucks Dam: Sweet Dreamin Jeanie

2

Z

Richard Bercher
Paris, TX2012

Strait To Paris

PHBA - 88908

Richard Bercher

PHBA - 104794

1853

Sire: Zippo Strait To You Dam: Cloudy Good Terms

3 Larry J Bollich
Hankamer, TX2015

Surprise Purchase

PHBA - 90765

Susan Bollich

PHBA - 100013

2034

Sire: Repeated In Red Dam: Good In Gold

4 ANDREW/LISA EIKENBERRY
FLORA, IN2010

Jammz Golden Barbie

PHBA - 87860

Lisa Eikenberry

PHBA - 90089

1870

Sire: Coosas Gold Dust Dam: Jammz Spittin Barbie

5

Z

Jacqueline Gritzuk
Genoa City, WI2013

Time To Bea Star

PHBA - 89522

Jacqueline Gritzuk

PHBA - 105242

1885

Sire: Zipped  In Time Dam: Kids Decked Out Tesa

6

Z

Penny Kelahan
Delavan, WI2014

The Golden Invite

PHBA - 90429

Penny Kelahan

PHBA - 76485

2013

Sire: Double Invitation Dam: Good Roxie Pine

7 Elizabeth Liz Carfora
St Amant, LA2013

Krymsuns Good Karma

PHBA - 89799

Carla S Carfora

PHBA - 93666

2208

Sire: Stats First Goodbar Dam: Krymsun N Classy

8

Z

Jake Poche
St Amant, LA2013

Deckatena Gold

PHBA - 90063

Jake Poche

PHBA - 106148

2205

Sire: Mr Gold Invested Dam: Star In The Machine

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2003
1853
2034
1885
2208
2013
1870
2205

2003
2034
1853
1870
1885
2013
2205
2208

3rd Judge: 

2003
1853
2013
2208
2034
1885
1870
2205

4th Judge: 

2003
1853
1870
2034
1885
2208
2013
2205
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A Clark 
Scoggin

Shaun Tara 

Duley 
Gloude

Jan Larsen Dave 

Parlier


